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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

Hill Sweet Biscuit Assortment (HI3506SBA) 2.1kg (6x350g)
Short Product Name:
Sweet Biscuit Assortment

6 individually wrapped trays each containing an assortment of plain and filled sweet biscuits, approximately 36 biscuits. Dependent on availability this assortment may vary from that illustrated and will result in

some ingredients listed not being present. Minimum of 6 different varieties contained - Digestives, Nice, Shorties, Bourbon Finger Creams, Fruit Shorties, Malted Milk.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05010282012443   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Hill Biscuits   Suppliers Product Code : HI3506SBA

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1755kJ

419kcal
18g 8.4g 18g 0.64g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1755kJ 419kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1755kJ 

419kCal

Carbohydrates 58g

of which sugars 18g

Fat 18g

of which saturates 8.4g

Fibre 2.6g

Protein 5.58g

Salt 0.64g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in UPPER CASE.

DIGESTIVES - May also contain soya

NICE BISCUITS - May also contain milk

SHORTIES - May also contain milk

BOURBON FINGER CREAMS - May also contain milk, soya

FRUIT SHORTIES - May also contain milk, soya

MALTED MILK - May also contain soya

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients

Supplier's Product Code : HI3506SBA

Product Added : 28 July 2015

Last Updated by Supplier : 28 November 2023

erudus id : 6b0f9fa4d8df480da84108f16635b8f0

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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Ingredients
PACKAGING INGREDIENT DECLARATION: Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Palm Kernel, Rapeseed in varying

proportions), Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Currants, Raising Agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate), Fat-reduced Cocoa Powder, BARLEY Malt

Extract, WHEAT Starch, Coconut, SOYA Flour, Dextrose, Salt, Dried Glucose Syrup, Whey Powder (MILK), MILK Powder, Flavourings. 

DIGESTIVE BISCUITS (Golden Wholemeal Biscuits): Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed in varying proportions), Wholemeal

WHEAT Flour (14%), Sugar, Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Whey Powder ( MILK), Raising Agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate), Salt.

NICE BISCUITS (Coconut Biscuits): Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed in varying proportions), Desiccated Coconut

(4%), SOYA Flour, WHEAT Starch, Raising Agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate), Salt, Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Flavouring. 

SHORTIES (Shortbread Flavour Biscuits): Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed in varying proportions), WHEAT Starch,

Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Raising Agents (Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), SOYA Flour, Dried Glucose Syrup, Salt, Flavourings.

BOURBON FINGER CREAMS (Chocolate Flavoured Biscuits with a Chocolate Flavoured Filling): Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Sugar, Vegetable Oils

(Palm, Palm Kernel, Rapeseed in varying proportions), Fat-reduced Cocoa Powder, Dextrose, Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Raising Agents (Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate),

Salt, Flavourings. 

FRUIT SHORTIES (Crisp Golden-Brown Fruit Biscuits): Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed in varying proportions), Sugar,

Currants (11%), Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Raising Agents (Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Dried Glucose Syrup, Salt, Flavourings.

MALTED MILK (Malted Milk Biscuits): Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed in varying proportions), Sugar, BARLEY Malt

Extract (4%), WHEAT Starch, MILK Powder, Raising Agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate), Salt, Flavouring.
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